CORRIDA DE NATAL CAMPOS DO JORDAO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino
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PLACIDO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
JUNIOR

DIEFFERSON MACHADO FELIX
MARCOS OLIVEIRA PAIXAO

MANOEL APARECIDO DA SILVA

LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA

PAULO VITOR BRITO MENDES
IVAN PIRES
MAURICIO DIAS CHAVES

ANSELMO DA SILVA MELLO
ANDRE LUIZ FERREIRA

HELIO SILVA

IVALDO RODRIGUES SAMPAIO
JONATAS ROGER FREITAS
LUIZ FRANCISCO SOARES

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS MACIEL

ANTONIO DANIEL

SEBASTIAO NORBERTO FILHO

VALDIR CESAR LEMES

VICENTE JUVENCIO DE MESQUITA

CARLOS ROBERTO GALVAO DOS
SANTOS

SANDRO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
EDMILSON CAETANO DA SILVA

WAGNER GONCALVES FERRAZ

ISAC ROSA DOS REIS

LUIZ CLAUDIO DA SILVA

NELSON YANASSE

DENIS NOBORU KUROIWA

IDELCIO WAGNER GOMES FURTADO
LUIZ CARLOS DE P VIDAL
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M4549
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Equipe
ACORG

Avulso
NAO TENHO
Secretaria de Esportes de

Campos do Jorddo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao

Kailash Team Neptunia
Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo
DEFESSA CIVIL SUZANO
Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao

V. Cidade Dutra
BRANCA ESPORTES

SECRETARIA DE
ESPORTES CAMPOS DO
JORDAO

CORREDORES DE
MONTANHA DE ITATIAIA

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

PRORUNNER
Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao
AVULSO
Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordéo

SECRETARIA DE
ESPORTES CAMPOS DO
JORDAO

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao

ARENA-MOGI
KUROIWA
FURTADO ENGENHARIA
TARJA PRETA

Tempo

00:31:48

00:32:15
00:32:55

00:33:55

00:34:11

00:34:36
00:37:38
00:38:03

00:38:11
00:38:14

00:38:24

00:39:15
00:39:45
00:40:02

00:40:05

00:40:25

00:40:31

00:40:47

00:40:58

00:41:04

00:41:21
00:41:27

00:41:28

00:42:35

00:42:37

00:42:58
00:43:04
00:43:18
00:43:27
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87
66
164
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154

120

124

48
75
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81
112

142

28
21

49
146

62
127

165

117
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25

111
113
63

101
11
32

160

WAGNER CESAR BRUNIERI
ADRIANO SOARES DOS REIS
LUIS ANTONIO DA SILVA

LUIZ AFONSO DE ARAUJO

WANDERLEY SILVA

EDERSON DE MELO DOS SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO CHAGAS

ERNESTO ALBUQUERQUE D ANDREA

LEANDRO MONQUEIRO LEME
LUIS ANTONIO P. FUSTER

RICARDO FRANCISCO MORGADO

JOAO MAXIMO
MARCIO EDUARDO DA SILVA

DANILO JOSE FRANGA REIS
ALVARO WHATLEY DIAS NETO

CARLOS EUGENIO MELO FLUD
MANOEL AUGUSTO ESTEVES NETO

MARIO T. SHIMANUKI
DIOGO LEONEL DAS CHAGAS

LUIS ANTONIO SOARES
WESLEY GONGCALVES REZENDE
DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS EW
CLEBER GONCALVES REZENDE
SERGIO SANTANA MEIRELES

NELSON DE CARVALHO AZEVEDO
EDUARDO RIOS DE ALMEIDA
RAFAEL SA

MARIO CELSO MICARELLI
JOAO JOSE FORAMIGLIO
CELIO TOSHIO TERUYA

MARIO HENRIQUE ESTEVES DE
TOLEDO

MARCIO DOUGLAS RODRIGUES

40
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27
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28
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17
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48
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35

60
67
34
18

43

M4044
M3034
M3539

M4044

M4044

M1619

M3539

M5054
M4044
M3539

M4549
M4549

M3034

M5054
M4549

M5054
M2529

M4044
M2529

M4549

M1619

M1619

M1619

M4549

M4549
M4549
M3539

M6099
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M1619

M4044
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PINDARUN
PRO RUNNER
Secretaria de Esportes de

Campos do Jorddo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao

ARBOS
PAINEIRAS RUN
Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo
PRO RUNNER
MORRO ACIMA E
MORRO ABAIXO

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

PAINEIRAS RUN
TARJA PRETA - LOUCOS
POR CORRIDA
SEM
Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo
100 JUizO
Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordéo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordéo

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

ARANDA FITNESS
TREMEMBE-SP

RITMO CERTO
CASAS DAS FRALDAS

MAIS VITA MIRIAM
NEVES

JOAO DO PULO
Avulso
NAO TENNO
ESTEVES RUNNER'S

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

00:43:47
00:44:47
00:44:53

00:44:58

00:45:07

00:46:30

00:46:46

00:46:47
00:46:56
00:47:21

00:47:41

00:47:41

00:47:47

00:48:45
00:48:55

00:49:09

00:49:14

00:49:23
00:49:39

00:49:41

00:49:52

00:49:52

00:49:52

00:49:55

00:50:03
00:50:09

00:50:15

00:51:43
00:51:45
00:51:48
00:52:30

00:52:49
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29
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17
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DANIEL MOREIRA DA COSTA

ALCIDES BRANDAO DE SOUZA

WILSON DE BELLES

JEFERSON LUIZ DE SOUSA
NILSON APARECIDO DE FIGUEIREDO

RONALDO QUEIROZ FEITOSA
FAUSTO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO

MARIA DE LOURDES DO NASCIMENTO

ANTONIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDEMIR CIPOLLA

LUCIANO AURELIO DE ALMEIDA
ROCHA

EVENSON ROBLES DOTTO
DIOGO GOMES DA SILVA
MARCEL GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA
WILLIAM SOUBIHE

GLAUCIA BENVENUTO
PEDRO JOSE A. FERREIRA

GUSTAVO GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO GARCIA RODRIGUES

JOSE ALBERTO ALBUQUERQUE
JUNIOR

BRUNO JOSE PINTO
ROSALVO MARCONDES JUNIOR
RICARDO DE STEFANO

VALDIR DE STEFANO

EDUARDO RABELLO CUNHA
MIRIAM NEVES

CARLOS ALBERTO VIANA
JOAO ALBERTO RHEDA
MARCO ANTONIO DIGOLIN
ANSELMO FERREIRA PEREIRA
JOSE GILBERTO MEIRELES
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M6099
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M4044
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M2529
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M3539

M6099
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Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

OLD PIRATES
SKATEBOARD

SECRETARIA ESPORTES
CAMPOS DO JORDAO

NAO TENHO

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo

RUN FRIENDS RUN

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao

OLIVEIRA
E.C.TAVARES
EUMESMO

LOCAL SERVICE
ITAQUAQUISTAO
NAO TEM
PAINEIRAS
RUN/ECOGYM
NAO TENHO
Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordéo
NAO TENHO
Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jorddo
AVULSO

Secretaria de Esportes de
Campos do Jordao

INDIVIDUAL
CORREDORES DE
MONTANHA DE ITATIAIA

CORREDORES DE
MONTANHA DE ITATIAIA

RABO DE MACACO

MAIS VITA MIRIAM
NEVES

N TENHO
NAO TENHO
DIGOLIN
NAO POSSUI

ARANDA FITNESS
TREMEMBE-SP

00:53:06

00:53:12

00:53:46

00:54:40
00:55:00

00:55:10

00:55:10

00:55:16
00:55:32
00:55:42
00:56:24

00:57:22
00:57:36
00:57:37

00:58:01

00:58:40
01:00:28

01:02:56
01:02:56

01:05:23

01:06:27

01:06:53
01:06:53

01:06:54

01:11:10

01:11:44

01:12:11
01:18:35
01:21:29
01:21:59

01:25:23
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